Org
Unit

JUVENILE
JUVENILE
JUVENILE
JUVENILE

JUVENILE
JUVENILE

Current Title
JUVENILE CT ADMIN
JUVENILE DET MGR
OFFICE MANAGER
JUVENILE DETENTION SUPERVISOR

JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER
JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER

LEWIS COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION
Suggested Title

JUVENILE COURT ADMINISTRATOR
JUVENILE DETENTION MANAGER
OFFICE MANAGER

JUVENILE DETENTION SUPERVISOR

JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER SR
JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER

Lewis
Grade

133
127
124
122

120
118



