Org		LEWIS COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION	Lewis	
<u>Unit</u>	Current Title	Suggested Title	<u>Grade</u>	
JUVENILE	JUVENILE CT ADMIN	JUVENILE COURT ADMINISTRATOR	133	
JUVENILE	JUVENILE DET MGR	JUVENILE DETENTION MANAGER	127	
JUVENILE	OFFICE MANAGER	OFFICE MANAGER	124	
JUVENILE	JUVENILE DETENTION SUPERVISOR	JUVENILE DETENTION SUPERVISOR	122	
JUVENILE	JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER	JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER SR	120	
JUVENILE	JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER	JUVENILE DETENTION OFFICER	118	